

House File 649

H-1573

- 1 Amend House File 649 as follows:  
2 1. Page 34, line 9, by striking <8,258,251> and  
3 inserting <8,371,745>  
4 2. Page 34, line 15, by striking <10,638,677> and  
5 inserting <10,732,630>  
6 3. Page 34, line 34, by striking <82,020,163> and  
7 inserting <83,120,163>  
8 4. Page 36, line 23, by striking <7,170,116> and  
9 inserting <7,670,116>  
10 5. Page 38, line 27, by striking <4,522,602> and  
11 inserting <5,122,602>  
12 6. Page 43, line 9, by striking <5,877,308> and  
13 inserting <6,101,881>  
14 7. Page 43, line 14, by striking <6,411,734> and  
15 inserting <6,481,305>  
16 8. Page 43, line 19, by striking <10,275,685> and  
17 inserting <10,450,460>  
18 9. Page 43, line 25, by striking <944,323> and  
19 inserting <1,044,328>  
20 10. Page 44, line 23, by striking <18,807,801> and  
21 inserting <18,908,824>  
22 11. Page 44, line 26, by striking <13,085,658> and  
23 inserting <13,158,560>  
24 12. Page 48, line 17, by striking <7,550,727> and  
25 inserting <7,682,396>  
26 13. Page 49, line 1, by striking <53,939,921> and  
27 inserting <56,991,197>  
28 14. Page 49, line 14, by striking <15,146,745> and  
29 inserting <15,586,099>

---

HEDDENS of Story